SENTRY - LED Exit Signs
Series Die Cast Aluminum LED Exit Signs
• Remote capability to power one remote exit sign
• A diagnostic self-compensating constant current charger circuit monitors the
condition of the battery pack and indicates via a flashing LED when battery
needs replacing
• Circuitry includes - zero current LVCO, brownout sensing & line-latch
Illumination

CCDS - 5/1/20
 Wire Guard available for wall mount models see data sheet WG-VS, Master/Remote model available see data sheet CCDMR, Recessed Model available see data sheet CCDS-REC
ORDERING GUIDE – CCDS Example: CCDS-EM-R-1-AB-CN-SD
Model Operation Letter Color No. of Faces Body Color Mounting Options
CCDS Sentry AC AC Only
120/277 VAC
EM Battery Backup
R  Red
G  Green
1 Single
2 Double
AB Brushed Face
Black Body
BB All Black
WW All White
AA All Brushed
Aluminum
AW Brushed Face
White Body
CC Custom Color
1B Back mount,
No canopy
CN Canopy Mounting Kit
(Universal End/Ceiling)
PA 12” Swivel  Pendant
Mount
PB 24” Swivel
Pendant Mount
PC 36” Swivel
Pendant Mount
PD 48” Swivel
Pendant Mount
F Flash in Emergency Mode
(EM models) or continuous
Flash in AC models
FZ F option including Buzzer
FA Flash in AC and Emergency mode
on 12-24V (AC or DC) normally off
fire alarm signal.
(Available for AC and EM models)
FB FA option including Buzzer
DK Two Circuit Input, Specify Input
Voltage (AC models only)
DL Damp Location
TP Tamper Proof Screws
PC1 1/8” Polycarbonate Faceplate
(includes TP)
SD Self-Test / Self-Diagnostic
(EM Models)
IR Infrared Remote Testing
Receiver Option
TLRT Infrared Remote Hand Held
Transmitter (order separately)
M990010     Wire Guard
(Wall Mount Only)
CCDS
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type Number: Full Part Number: